Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
1 Oct 2020-31 Dec 2020
support@Ideallighting.in www.ideallighting.in209/9, GIDC, Ankleshwar, Gujarat - 393001
Housing Color
Characteristics
Lifespan >50000h @ L70 B50
Ta: -10°C to 45°C
COB, Citizen / Bridgelux , SDCM <3

CRI
(Ra)
Color
Temp
(CCT)
Body
Color
Beam
Angle
Diming Weight
(Kg)
Custom Order
Light Color Light ControlSurface Color
Accessories
Product Code
IFS40-030CP765GENXX 30 3600 70 6500K Grey 120° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-045CP765GENXX 45 5400 70 6500K Grey 120° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-060CP765GENXX 60 7200 70 6500K Grey 120° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-070CP765GENXX 70 8400 70 6500K Grey 120° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-030CP765GWNXX 30 3600 70 6500K Grey 90° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-045CP765GWNXX 45 5400 70 6500K Grey 90° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-060CP765GWNXX 60 7200 70 6500K Grey 90° Non-Dim 4.0
IFS40-070CP765GWNXX 70 8400 70 6500K Grey 90° Non-Dim 4.0
Flameproof Street Light